"- -: ~ TRANSGRAPH

RESEARCH - CONSULTING - TECHNOLOGY

.. commodity market mentors

Wednesday New Year

Tuesday 14-Jan-25 Sankranti
14-Mar-25 Holi
18-Apr-25 Good Friday
15-Aug-25 Independence Day

Wednesday 27-Aug-25 Ganesh Chaturthi

Thursday 2-Oct-25 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

3-Oct-25 Dussehra

Tuesday 21-Oct-25 Diwali

Thursday 25-Dec-25 Christmas

HOLIDAY'S FALLING ON WEEKENDS

26-Jan-25 Republic Day I g .

Sunday 06-Apr-25 Shri Ram Navmi
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Saturday 07-Jun-25 Bakri Id

Sunday 06-Jul-25 Moharram

Sunday 30-Mar-25 Ugadi

. Saturday 16-Aug 25 Sri Krishnashtami

W HiA

e by - L bl A
e, VT i LT "
] "";*r - i '\ |
i 3 P I ! {
il WP v ’ TN \
U -7 . | ‘
it | ] |
i - | || {
By i |
i s A ‘
| A -l ‘
L i lith i
—_———” = ‘ itk
TSR {1131

b . w.transgraph.com L N T . . i - 7
g i - transrisk.net 9 i 1 - L .
_'.- A - Rt i3 .
i H 3 o - e .« 3 .
E " » B s 3 T e  BLARTY y -
o » ?‘- i i ; [ - S
B : B : S Fi o \ ; |
X e £ T [ - -
- £ . - - A
g 3 .
A » i g »
: . i Fr— = g i ] ] ‘ T e
b S L — I
» ] . - - - A
.
» » B

TRANSGRAPH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED

www.transgraph.com



